

CERTIFIED

CITY OF AUSTIN		PROJECT SPONSOR: PUBLIC WORKS AND TRANSPORTATION		BID OPENING DATE: SEPTEMBER 29, 2005			
BID TABULATION		PROJECT BUYER: SCOTT K. HILTON, SR.		TIME: 4:00 P.M.			
		PROJECT MANAGER: ALISON VON STEIN		LOCATION: ONE TEXAS CENTER			
		PROJECT CONSULTANTS: LONGARO CLARKE, LP.		PRICE EXPIRATION: 90 CAL. DAYS			
PROJECT: FRONTIER @ MONTANA - STREET, DRAINAGE, WWW IMPROVEMENTS		BID INVITATION NO: PW05200099		CIP ID NO.:			
PROJECT NUMBER(S): 7AHF 728 2011, 7ARF 728 2011		P.C. NO.: 607Q0002276		RESPONSES: 2			
BIDDER(S):		AD DATES: 8/29/05 & 9/5 & 12/05		DURATION: 210 CAL. DAYS			
LOCATION:		Keystone Construction, Inc.		Austin Engineering Co., Inc.			
GUARANTEE: BB-Bid Bond CC-Cashiers Check CTC-Cert. Chk.		Austin, TX		Austin, TX			
ADDENDA ACKNOWLEDGED		BB		BB			
		1		1			
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
101S, 102S	4.36	AC	ROW/EASEMENT PREPARATION, CLEARING & GRUBBING	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 15,260.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 21,900.00
101S, 102S	15.11	AC	LOT PREPARATION, CLEARING & GRUBBING	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 57,418.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 75,550.00
110S	10370	CY	STREET, POND & LOT EXCAVATION	\$ 6.50	\$ 67,405.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 103,700.00
132S	21707	CY	STREET, POND & LOT EMBANKMENT	\$ 9.40	\$ 204,045.80	\$ 10.00	\$ 217,070.00
102S, 104S	1	LS	REMOVAL 250 LF EXISTING AC WL & 24" CONCRETE HEADWALL	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 55,000.00	\$ 55,000.00
201S, 203S	12603	SY	SUBGRADE PREPARATION & LIME STABILIZATION	\$ 6.50	\$ 81,919.50	\$ 11.00	\$ 138,633.00
210S	12603	SY	9" FLEXIBLE BASE	\$ 13.40	\$ 168,880.20	\$ 15.00	\$ 189,045.00
340S	10163	SY	2" HMAC	\$ 7.70	\$ 78,255.10	\$ 10.00	\$ 101,630.00
432S	2220	SF	4" SIDEWALKS	\$ 4.80	\$ 10,656.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,320.00
431S	5061	LF	6" CURB & GUTTER	\$ 8.90	\$ 45,042.90	\$ 10.00	\$ 50,610.00
432S	28	EA	ADA RAMPS	\$ 890.00	\$ 24,920.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 26,600.00
410	3	EA	CONCRETE VALLEY GUTTERS	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 14,100.00
824S, 825S, 860S	6	EA	STREET/STOP SIGNS WITH STOP BARS	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 5,100.00
623S	250	SF	MORTARED STACK ROCK WALL	\$ 19.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 9,500.00
433S	440	SF	TYPE 1 JOINT ACCESS DRIVE 'A'	\$ 5.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 8.95	\$ 3,938.00
433S	1764	SF	TYPE 1 JOINT ACCESS DRIVE 'B'	\$ 5.00	\$ 8,820.00	\$ 8.95	\$ 15,787.80
506S	18	EA	10" TYPE 1 INLETS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 55,800.00
508S	1	EA	15" TYPE 1 INLET	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,800.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00

AHFC-2

10-20-05

CERTIFIED

BIDDER(S):				Keystone Construction, Inc.				Austin Engineering Co., Inc.			
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
508S	1	EA	4' x 4' AREA INLET	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00				
508S	1	EA	3' x 3' GRATE INLET	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00				
510	371	LF	18" RCP CLASS III ALL DEPTHS	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,840.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 20,405.00				
510	463	LF	18" RCP CLASS IV ALL DEPTHS	\$ 44.00	\$ 20,372.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 30,095.00				
510	162	LF	24" RCP CLASS III ALL DEPTHS	\$ 52.00	\$ 8,424.00	\$ 67.00	\$ 10,854.00				
510	453	LF	24" RCP CLASS IV ALL DEPTHS	\$ 60.00	\$ 27,180.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 33,975.00				
510	72	LF	30" RCP CLASS IV ALL DEPTHS	\$ 85.00	\$ 6,120.00	\$ 101.00	\$ 7,272.00				
510	462	LF	36" RCP CLASS III ALL DEPTHS	\$ 94.00	\$ 43,428.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 53,130.00				
510	683	LF	36" RCP CLASS IV ALL DEPTHS	\$ 97.00	\$ 66,251.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 85,375.00				
510	154	LF	42" RCP CLASS III ALL DEPTHS	\$ 112.00	\$ 17,248.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 21,560.00				
510	181	LF	42" RCP CLASS IV ALL DEPTHS	\$ 120.00	\$ 21,720.00	\$ 155.00	\$ 28,055.00				
510	193	LF	3' x 2' C-850 RCB ALL DEPTHS	\$ 160.00	\$ 30,880.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 77,200.00				
559S	62	LF	4 BARREL 7' x 6' MBC	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 80,600.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 99,200.00				
559S, 508S, 414, 706S	2	EA	PARALLEL WING CONCRETE HEADWALL W/PR2 HANDRAIL	\$ 26,600.00	\$ 53,200.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 58,000.00				
591S	2500	SF	CONCRETE RIPRAP SLOPE PROTECTION FOR 4' x 7' x 6' MBC	\$ 9.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 27,500.00				
591S	850	SF	CONCRETE RIPRAP SLOPE PROTECTION FOR POND	\$ 9.00	\$ 7,650.00	\$ 13.60	\$ 11,560.00				
	1500	SF	12" - 18" ROCK RIP RAP AT ALL OUTFALLS	\$ 10.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 82,500.00				
506S, 508S	4	EA	4' DIA. PRECAST SS MANHOLE	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00				
506S, 508S	2	EA	5' DIA. PRECAST SS MANHOLE	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00				
506S, 508S	1	EA	4' x 4' PRECAST SS MANHOLE	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00				
506S, 508S	3	EA	5' x 5' PRECAST SS MANHOLE	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 24,000.00				
410, 414, 433S, 551, 591S, 641S, 510, 701S			WATER QUALITY/DETENTION POND #1 INCLUDING C.I.P. RET. WALL, SPLITTER BOX, OUTLET STRUCTURE, SAND BED, CMP RISER PIPE, PILOT CHANNELS, ROCK RIP RAP, ACCESS DRIVE, TYPE II DRIVEWAY, GATE, FENCING & OTHER INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION								
	1	LS		\$ 123,000.00	\$ 123,000.00	\$ 160,000.00	\$ 160,000.00				
410, 414, 433S, 551, 591S, 641S, 510, 701S			WATER QUALITY/DETENTION POND #2 INCLUDING C.I.P. RET. WALL, SPLITTER BOX, OUTLET STRUCTURE, SAND BED, CMP RISER PIPE, PILOT CHANNELS, ROCK RIP RAP, ACCESS DRIVE, TYPE II DRIVEWAY, GATE, FENCING & OTHER INCIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION								
	1	LS		\$ 178,000.00	\$ 178,000.00	\$ 190,000.00	\$ 190,000.00				
102S, 104S	1	LS	REMOVE EXISTING CURB INLET, PLUG EXISTING 18" LATERAL, INCLUDING PAVEMENT REPAIR	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00				

CERTIFIED

BIDDER(S):				Keystone Construction, Inc.			Austin Engineering Co., Inc.		
ITEM NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
509S	3442	LF	TRENCH SAFETY	\$ 0.40	\$ 1,376.80	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,884.00		
510	2404	LF	8" WATERLINE, AWWA C900, CLASS 200 (DR 14)	\$ 42.00	\$ 100,968.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 108,180.00		
511S	13	EA	8" GATE VALVE & BOX, INCLUDING GRADE ADJUSTMENT	\$ 880.00	\$ 11,440.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 13,000.00		
505S, 510	80	LF	16" STEEL ENCL. PIPE W/SPACERS & BOOTS	\$ 80.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 8,400.00		
510, 511S	10	EA	5-1/4" FIRE HYDRANT COMPLETE	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 42,000.00		
510, 511S	1	EA	RELOCATE EXISTING 5-1/4" FIRE HYDRANT COMPLETE	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		
510	32	EA	DOUBLE WATER SERVICE	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 55,040.00	\$ 950.00	\$ 30,400.00		
510	17	EA	SINGLE WATER SERVICE	\$ 1,310.00	\$ 22,270.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 15,300.00		
509S	2404	LF	TRENCH SAFETY	\$ 0.40	\$ 961.60	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,808.00		
510	4	EA	WATER SYSTEM DRY CONNECTIONS	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
510	2413	LF	8" WWL, ALL DEPTHS SDR 26 PVC	\$ 41.00	\$ 98,932.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 120,650.00		
506S	17	EA	MH, ALL DEPTHS & ADJUSTMENT TO GRADE	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 81,600.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 76,500.00		
510	31	EA	DOUBLE WASTEWATER SERVICE	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 71,300.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 46,500.00		
510	19	EA	SINGLE WASTEWATER SERVICE	\$ 1,960.00	\$ 37,240.00	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 19,475.00		
509S	2413	LF	TRENCH SAFETY	\$ 1.00	\$ 2,413.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 4,826.00		
506S	2	EA	CONNECT TO EXISTING MANHOLES	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00		
510	2	EA	CUT/PLUG EXISTING WWL TO BE ABANDONED IN PLACE	\$ 600.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00		
542S	4400	LF	SILT FENCE	\$ 3.40	\$ 14,960.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 13,200.00		
539S	75	LF	SEVERE SERVICE ROCK BERM	\$ 30.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 3,750.00		
541S	1	EA	STABILIZED CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00		
504S	1	LS	RESTORATION OF ALL DISTURBED AREAS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00		
	1	LS	INSTALLATION OF ELECTRIC/TELEPHONE UTILITIES	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 40,800.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 80,000.00		
	1	LS	INSTALLATION OF GAS UTILITIES	\$ 60,600.00	\$ 60,600.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID					\$ 2,314,737.90		\$ 2,926,237.80		

TRUE COPY OF BID TABULATION AS RECEIVED
OR CORRECTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH
CONDITIONS GOVERNING PROPOSALS.

Scott K. Hilton, Jr. 10-18-05
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS DATE
AND TRANSPORTATION, CITY OF AUSTIN, TEXAS